
 

Meeting ID Topic Start Time End Time User Email 
Duration 
(Minutes) Participants 

86532827226 
Hispanic American Institute 
Meeting 6/4/2020 6:26 

6/4/2020 
8:18 byc@hainst.org 113 37 

              

Name (Original Name) User Email 
Total Duration 
(Minutes)         

Hispanic-American 
Institute byc@hainst.org 185     

Alberto Calvo abcalvo@alum.mit.edu 106     

Nader Acdevedo nacevedo@hainst.org 105     

Bruce youngcandela@yahoo.com 97     

Ramon Emilio Vasquez vasquezinsurance@hotmail.com 97     

Jorge Andrade j.andrade@easternbank.com 79     

Marianela Encarnacion oasisbeautysupply@hotmail.com 59     

Elizabeth Alonso liskia@gmail.com 88     

hernan Aristizabal haristizabal@udem.edu.co 82     

alberto LUNA albertolunatoro@gmail.com 81     

Angel Silvestrini info@zspalaw.com 81     

Frances Martinez nslatinobusinessasso@comcast.net 81     

Sergio Espinoza s.espinoza@weservesafely.com 80     

Maria E Buscaglia mae.buscaglia@gmail.com 160     

Carlos Hernandez carlos.hernandez@sba.gov 78     

Jared Nicholson jaredc.nicholson@gmail.com 79     

John Perez john.perez@consiliumopis.com 65     

kevin moforte kevin@eforall.org 56     

GREGORIA SANCHEZ miriam.travel@hotmail.com 76     

Jose Torres misionrenuevos@gmail.com 63     



Jose Encarnacion jencarnacion23@hotmail.com 77     

Sarah Perez sarah@perez-financial.com 73     

Elizabeth Castro elizabethrosa98@gmail.com 75     

Amalia Sanchez amalia25lucia@gmail.com 76     

Jorge Pagan Ramos princometax@yahoo.com 75     

Madelyn Guerrero guerreromadelyn016@gmail.com 74     

Yaya Rodriguez cldalynn@gmail.com 73     

Maria Lopez marelopezpr@yahoo.com 71     

Daniela Mercedes danielamercedesr@hotmail.com 70     

Jason Corbin jcorbin@jedwardstaff.com 47     

Ana Berta abvazquezm@hainst.org 66     

Mario A Vasquez mariovas@comcast.net 39     

Miguel Del valle migueldelvalleb@hotmail.com 40     

Jose vargas josevargas8061@gmail.com 54     

17875850616   52     

Angela C casafiesta.bridalshop@gmail.com 36     

Ramona M Ceballo feliz rceballo84@gmail.com 14     

 


